CUCINA CONTEMPORANEA












BOLLICINE

TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

Maso Martis

LOMBARDIA

Caruna

Tenuta Fornace

PIEMONTE

Contratto

VENETO

Buvoli

Nino Franco

CHAMPAGNE

Augustin

Charles Le Bel

Trentodoc Blanc de Blancs Brut

Franciacorta Satéen DOCG
Franciacorta Satén millesimato 2017 DOCG

Franciacorta Brut DOCG

Bullicine

Alta Langa DOCG Pas Dosé Millesimato

QUATTRO SOLERA Metodo Classico Ext. Brut
TRE Metodo Classico Extra Brut

Rustico Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore DOCG Brut

Terre Blanc de Noir Brut Nature

Inspiration 1818 Brut

2020

(Chardonnay)

(Chardonnay)
(Chardonnay)

(Chardonnay)

(Moscato, Pinot Nero)

(Pinot Nero, Chardonnay)

(Pinot Nero)
(Pinot Nero)

(Glera)

(Pinot Noir)

(Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier)

50

45
50

40

25

55

60
52

25

90

70






BOLLICINE ROSE

TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

Maso Martis Trentodoc Rosé Extra Brut

VENETO

Buvoli TRE Rose Metodo Classico Extra Brut
PUGLIA

Archetipo Susumante Rosé Brut

(Pinot Nero) 56

(Pinot Nero) 55

(Susumaniello) 25






BIANCHI

VALLE D’ AOSTA
Anselmet

FRIULI

Aquila del Torre

Avanguardia

EMILIA-ROMAGNA

Il Pratello

PUGLIA

Menbhir del Salento

SICILIA

Crasa

Palmento Costanzo

Valle & Aosta Chardonnay DOC

Riesling
Friulano

Sauvignon

Nuovo Paradisetto

Le Fornaci del Re Bianco

Sale IGT

Etna Bianco DOC

Mofete Etna Bianco DOC

2023

2019
2022
2021

2021

2022

2023

2022

2023

(Chardonnay)

(Riesling Italico)
(Friulano)
(Sauvignon Blanc)

(Chardonnay, Pinot bianco)

(Albana, Trebbiano)

(Fiano, Malvasia Bianca)

(Carricante)

(Carricante, Catarratto)

35

36
30
30

32

35

25

45

32






BIANCHI ESTERI

GERMANIA

Immich-Batterieberg

FRANCIA

Domaines Schlumberger

Albert Pic

Delas Freres

GRECIA

Kamara

C. A1 Riesling Kabinett

Les Princes Abbés

Petit Chablis

Cotes du Rhone Blanc

Shadow Play Bianco

2022

2022

2023

2022

2022

(Riesling Renano)

(Gewurztraminer)

(Chardonnay)

(Grenache, Clairette)

(Assyrtiko)






MACERATI

LIGURIA

La Ricolla Kin(g) Tanino Fu**ing White Wine
CAMPANIA

I Cacciagalli Zagreo

ROSE

VENETO

A. A Musella Drago Rose
PUGLIA

Archetipo Susumaniello

2023

2020

2023

2022

(Bianchetta Genovese, Vermentino) 26

(Fiano) 36

(Corvina)

(Susumaniello)

22

25






ROSSI

TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE
Foradori Teroldego
FRIULI
Aquila del Torre Refosco dal Peduncolo Rosso
VENETO
A. A Musella Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso
LIGURIA
LaRicolla Kin(g) Tanino Fu**ing Red Wine

EMILIA-ROMAGNA

11 Pratello Morana

PUGLIA

Menbhir del Salento Calamuri Primitivo IGT del Salento
SICILIA

Crasa Etna Rosso DOC

CROAZIA

Vinas Mora Andreis

2023

2021

2020

2022

2014

2021

2021

2021

(Teroldego)

(Refosco dal Peduncolo Rosso)

(Corvina, Rondinella, Barbera)

(Grenaccia, Ciliegiolo, Sangiovese)

(Sangiovese)

(Primitivo)

(Nerello Mascalese)

(Babic, Plavac Mali)

o

0

25

25

45

42






